Appendix 2: Exercise of delegated powers

The Lord Chancellor has delegated the following powers, conferred on him by the Public
Records Act 1958, to the Chief Executive of The National Archives and her staff.

1. The giving of approval for the transfer of public records, in either direction, between The
National Archives and places of deposit, as well as transfers between places of deposit is
made under s. 4(3) of the Public Records Act 1958.

This power to approve the transfer of records was not exercised during the year.

2. The appointment of places of deposit under s.4(1).

Public records with either specific local relevance or particular specialist and administrative
requirements are held outside The National Archives in approved places of deposit. During the
year the following places of deposit were appointed:

Fleet Air Arm Museum
National Probate Records Centre (Storage Chambers C and E)
St Helens Local History and Archives Library

3. The giving of approval for the presentation of public records which have not been selected
for permanent preservation at The National Archives to other appropriate bodies under s. 3(6).

During the year the power to approve presentations of un-selected public records was
exercised as detailed below:



Creating Department

Civil Aviation Authority
Department of Transport

Ministry of Defence

Ministry of Defence

Department for International
Development

Ministry of Defence

Department for International
Development

Health and Safety Executive
Civil Aviation Authority
Department for International
Development

Civil Aviation Authority

Department for International
Development

Ministry of Defence
Ministry of Defence

Ministry of Defence

Ministry of Defence

Civil Aviation Authority

Department of Health

Environment Agency

Presentee

European Aviation Safety
Agency
Slough Borough Council

Royal Logisitc Corps Museum

Fifteen military museums

British Empire and
Commonwealth Museum

Royal Naval Museum

St. Anthony's College, Oxford

Signalling Record Society
European Aviation Safety
Agency

Natural History Museum,
London

European Aviation Safety
Agency

Walter Rothschild Zoological
Museum

Fleet Air Arm Museum

Imperial War Museum, London

Western Front Association

Sixty-six military museums

National Archives of Australia

Wellcome Library

Cornwall Record Office

Class of Records Date
Aircraft technical files 30-Mar-06
Various classes 04-Apr-05
Army vehicle record

cards 05-Apr-05
Photographic records 04-Apr-05
Palestine Mandate

government staff

service files 05-Apr-05
Second World War

casualty lists 05-Apr-05
Palestine Mandate

government staff

service files 05-Apr-05
Level crossing

installation and

maintenance records 05-Apr-05
JAA administrative

records 05-Apr-05
Records relating to

locust research 05-Apr-05
Aircraft technical files 05-Apr-05
Various classes 26-Apr-05
Various classes 05-Apr-05
First World War index

cards 01-Apr-05
First World War index

cards 06-May-05

Records relating to the

service of soldiers 09-May-05
Aircraft accident
enquiry files 24-Jun-05

ACHEW administrative

records 29-Jun-05
Water authority
records 01-Aug-05

Ref

2005-02
2005-03

2005-04

2005-05

2005-06

2005-07

2005-08

2005-09

2005-10

2005-11

2005-12

2005-13
2005-14

2005-15

2005-16

2005-17

2005-18

2005-19

2005-20



Environment Agency
Environment Agency
Environment Agency
Civil Aviation Authority
Civil Aviation Authority
English Partnerships

English Partnerships
English Partnerships
National Council for

Education and Training for
Wales

National Council for
Education and Training for
Wales

Ministry of Defence

Department for Environment,
Food and Rural Affairs

Ministry of Defence
Ministry of Defence

Ministry of Defence

Ministry of Defence
Ministry of Defence
Ministry of Defence
Ministry of Defence
Ministry of Defence

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Cambridgeshire Record Office
Hallward Library, University of

Nottingham

Worcestershire Record Office

European Aviation Safety
Agency

European Aviation Safety
Agency

West Lancashire Disctrict
Council

Lancashire County Council
British Waterways Board

National Library of Wales

National Library of Wales

Royal Library, Copenhagen,
Denmark

Plymouth and West Devon
Record Office

The Medmenham Collection
(Museum of Military
Intelligence)

QinetiQ

National Army Museum

Farnborough Air Sciences
Trust

Royal Gunpowder Mills
Fleet Air Arm Museum
Royal Artillery Museum
QinetiQ

Anglesey County Record
Office

Berkshire Record Office

Birmingham City Archives

Water authority
records

Water authority
records

Water authority
records

Aircraft technical files

Aircraft technical files

Town centre
engineering plans

Road and footpath
engineering plans

Various classes

TECs administrative
records

FEFCW administrative
records

Aerial reconnaissance
imagery

MAFF fishing records

Aerial reconnaissance
imagery
Various classes

Disbanded army units
index cards

Display boards
Display boards
Display boards
Display boards
Various classes
Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

01-Aug-05
01-Aug-05
01-Aug-05
08-Aug-05
12-Oct-05
18-Oct-05
18-Oct-05
18-Oct-05
24-Nov-05
24-Nov-05
30-Nov-05
09-Dec-05
20-Dec-05
20-Dec-05
20-Dec-05
20-Dec-05
20-Dec-05
20-Dec-05
20-Dec-05
20-Dec-05
03-Jan-06
03-Jan-06

03-Jan-06

2005-21

2005-22

2005-23

2005-24

2005-25

2005-26

2005-27

2005-28

2005-29

2005-30

2005-31

2005-32

2005-33

2005-34

2005-35

2005-36

2005-37

2005-38

2005-39

2005-40

2005-42

2005-43

2005-44



Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Ministry of Defence

Civil Aviation Authority

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Ministry of Defence

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Cambridgeshire County
Record Office, Cambridge

Governmental deeds

Canterbury Cathedral Archives Governmental deeds

Carmarthenshire Archives
Service

Ceredigion Archives

City of Westminster Archives

Centre

QinetiQ

European Aviation Safety
Agency

Cornwall Record Office
Devon Record Office
Dorset History Centre

East Sussex Record Office

Essex Record Office

Essex Record Office,
Colchester and North East
Essex Branch

Flintshire Record Office

Greenwich Heritage Centre
QinetiQ

Hammersmith and Fulham
Archives and Local History
Centre

Hampshire Record Office
Isle of Wight Record Office
Lambeth Archives

Lancashire Record Office

Record Office for

Leicestershire, Leicester and

Rutland

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds
Various classes

Aircraft technical files

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Various classes

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

03-Jan-06

03-Jan-06

03-Jan-06

03-Jan-06

03-Jan-06
03-Jan-06

09-Jan-06

11-Jan-06

10-Jan-06

10-Jan-06

10-Jan-06

10-Jan-06

10-Jan-06

10-Jan-06

10-Jan-06

08-Feb-06

30-Mar-06

18-Jan-06

18-Jan-06

18-Jan-06

18-Jan-06

18-Jan-06

2005-45

2005-46

2005-47

2005-48

2005-49
2005-50

2006-01

2006-02

2006-03

2006-04

2006-05

2006-06

2006-07

2006-08

2006-09

2006-10

2006-11

2006-12

2006-13

2006-14

2006-15

2006-16



Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Ministry of Defence

Ministry of Defence

Office of the Deputy Prime

Minister

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Ministry of Defence

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Lincolnshire Archives

Liverpool Record Office
Manchester Archives and

Local Studies

Norfolk Record Office

Northamptonshire Record

Office

North East Lincolnshire Record

Office

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Northumberland Record Office Governmental deeds

West GlamorganArchive

Service
British Empire and

Commonwealth Museum

The First Aid Nursing
Yeomanry

University of Hull

Brent Archive

Centre for Buckinghamshire

Studies

Denbighshire Record Office
Durham County Record Office
Kensington Central Library

Lincolnshire County Council
North Yorkshire County

Record Office

Nottinghamshire Archives

Trustees of the Medmenham

Collection

Pembrokeshire Record Office
Plymouth and West Devon

Record Office

Governmental deeds
Various classes
Awards and honours
indexes

Audiovisual record
Governmental deeds
Governmental deeds
Governmental deeds
Governmental deeds
Governmental deeds
Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Aerial reconnaissance
imagery

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

18-Jan-06

18-Jan-06

08-Feb-06

08-Feb-06

08-Feb-06

08-Feb-06

08-Feb-06

08-Feb-06

08-Feb-06

08-Feb-06

09-Feb-06

16-Feb-06

16-Feb-06

16-Feb-06

16-Feb-06

16-Feb-06

16-Feb-06

16-Feb-06

16-Feb-06

16-Feb-06

24-Feb-06

24-Feb-06

2006-17

2006-18

2006-19

2006-20

2006-21

2006-22

2006-23

2006-24

2006-25

2006-26

2006-27

2006-28

2006-29

2006-30

2006-31

2006-32

2006-33

2006-34

2006-35

2006-36

2006-37

2006-38



Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Ministry of Defence

Ministry of Defence

Quialifications, Curriculum
and Assessment Authority for
Wales

Ministry of Defence

Ministry of Defence
English Partnerships

English Partnerships

English Partnerships

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Falmouth Town Council

Powys County Archives Office

Prescot Library, Knowsley
Metropolitan Borough Council

Staffordshire Record Office

West Sussex Record Office

West Yorkshire Archives
Service, Bradford

West Yorkshire Archives
Service, Leeds

West Yorkshire Archives
Service, Wakefield
Headquarters

Wiltshire and Swindon Record
Office

QinetiQ
The New Zealand Defence
Force Personnel Archives

National Library of Wales
Museum of Army Chaplaincy

Ceredigion Archives
British Waterways London

City Discovery Centre, Milton
Keynes

Manchester and Dictrict
Housing Association
Jersey Heritage Trust
Kingston Museum and
Heritage Service

Manchester City Council

Merseyside Maritime Museum

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds
Governmental deeds
Governmental deeds
Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds
Various classes

Awards and honours
indexes

National Curriculum
Review files

Various classes

Photographic records
Plan drawings

Posters and
photographic records

Building plans

Governmental deeds
Governmental deeds
Governmental deeds

Governmental deeds

24-Feb-06

24-Feb-06

24-Feb-06

24-Feb-06

24-Feb-06

01-Mar-06

01-Mar-06

01-Mar-06

01-Mar-06
24-Feb-06

23-Mar-06

23-Mar-06

27-Mar-06

27-Mar-06

27-Mar-06

27-Mar-06

27-Mar-06

27-Mar-06

27-Mar-06

27-Mar-06

27-Mar-06

2006-39

2006-40

2006-41

2006-42

2006-43

2006-44

2006-45

2006-46

2006-47
2006-48

2006-49

2006-50

2006-51

2006-52

2006-53

2006-54

2006-55

2006-56

2006-57

2006-58

2006-59



Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Ministry of Defence

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

Office of Government
Commerce

National Library of Wales Governmental deeds

North Sefton Local History Unit Governmental deeds
National Army Museum Various classes

Northumberland County
Council Governmental deeds

Peterborough Archives Service Governmental deeds
Rotherham Archives and Local

Studies Service Governmental deeds
Rotherham Metropolitan

Borough Council Governmental deeds
Sheffield Archives Governmental deeds

Shropshire Archives Governmental deeds

27-Mar-06

27-Mar-06
28-Mar-06

31-Mar-06

31-Mar-06

31-Mar-06

31-Mar-06

31-Mar-06

31-Mar-06

2006-60

2006-61
2006-62

2006-63

2006-64

2006-65

2006-66

2006-67

2006-68
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