Appendix 2: Exercise of delegated powers

The Lord Chancellor has delegated the following powers, conferred on him by the Public Records Act 1958, to the Chief Executive of The National Archives and her staff.

1. The giving of approval for the transfer of public records, in either direction, between The National Archives and places of deposit, as well as transfers between places of deposit is made under s. 4(3) of the Public Records Act 1958.

This power to approve the transfer of records was not exercised during the year.

2. The appointment of places of deposit under s.4(1).

Public records with either specific local relevance or particular specialist and administrative requirements are held outside The National Archives in approved places of deposit. During the year the following places of deposit were appointed:

Fleet Air Arm Museum National Probate Records Centre (Storage Chambers C and E) St Helens Local History and Archives Library

3. The giving of approval for the presentation of public records which have not been selected for permanent preservation at The National Archives to other appropriate bodies under s. 3(6).

During the year the power to approve presentations of un-selected public records was exercised as detailed below:

Creating Department	Presentee	Class of Records	Date	Ref
Civil Aviation Authority Department of Transport	European Aviation Safety Agency Slough Borough Council	Aircraft technical files Various classes	30-Mar-06 04-Apr-05	2005-02 2005-03
Ministry of Defence	Royal Logisitc Corps Museum	Army vehicle record cards	05-Apr-05	2005-04
Ministry of Defence	Fifteen military museums	Photographic records	04-Apr-05	2005-05
Department for International Development	British Empire and Commonwealth Museum	Palestine Mandate government staff service files	05-Apr-05	2005-06
Ministry of Defence	Royal Naval Museum	Second World War casualty lists	05-Apr-05	2005-07
Department for International Development	St. Anthony's College, Oxford	Palestine Mandate government staff service files	05-Apr-05	2005-08
Health and Safety Executive	Signalling Record Society	Level crossing installation and maintenance records	05-Apr-05	2005-09
Civil Aviation Authority	European Aviation Safety Agency	JAA administrative records	05-Apr-05	2005-10
Department for International Development	Natural History Museum, London	Records relating to locust research	05-Apr-05	2005-11
Civil Aviation Authority	European Aviation Safety Agency	Aircraft technical files	05-Apr-05	2005-12
Department for International Development	Walter Rothschild Zoological Museum	Various classes	26-Apr-05	2005-13
Ministry of Defence	Fleet Air Arm Museum	Various classes	05-Apr-05	2005-14
Ministry of Defence	Imperial War Museum, Londor	First World War index cards	01-Apr-05	2005-15
Ministry of Defence	Western Front Association	First World War index cards	06-May-05	2005-16
Ministry of Defence	Sixty-six military museums	Records relating to the service of soldiers	09-May-05	2005-17
Civil Aviation Authority	National Archives of Australia	Aircraft accident enquiry files	24-Jun-05	2005-18
Department of Health	Wellcome Library	ACHEW administrative records	e 29-Jun-05	2005-19
Environment Agency	Cornwall Record Office	Water authority records	01-Aug-05	2005-20

		Water authority		
Environment Agency	Cambridgeshire Record Office	-	01-Aug-05	2005-21
Environment Agency	Hallward Library, University of Nottingham	Water authority records	01-Aug-05	2005-22
Environment Agency	Worcestershire Record Office	Water authority records	01-Aug-05	2005-23
Civil Aviation Authority	European Aviation Safety Agency	Aircraft technical files	08-Aug-05	2005-24
Civil Aviation Authority	European Aviation Safety Agency	Aircraft technical files	12-Oct-05	2005-25
English Partnerships	West Lancashire Disctrict Council	Town centre engineering plans	18-Oct-05	2005-26
English Partnerships	Lancashire County Council	Road and footpath engineering plans	18-Oct-05	2005-27
English Partnerships	British Waterways Board	Various classes	18-Oct-05	2005-28
National Council for				
Education and Training for Wales	National Library of Wales	TECs administrative records	24-Nov-05	2005-29
National Council for				
Education and Training for Wales	National Library of Wales	FEFCW administrative records	24-Nov-05	2005-30
	Royal Library, Copenhagen,	Aerial reconnaissance	00 Nov 05	0005.04
Ministry of Defence	Denmark	imagery	30-Nov-05	2005-31
Department for Environment,	Plymouth and West Devon			
Food and Rural Affairs	Record Office	MAFF fishing records	09-Dec-05	2005-32
	The Medmenham Collection			
Ministry of Defence	(Museum of Military Intelligence)	Aerial reconnaissance imagery	20-Dec-05	2005-33
Ministry of Defence	QinetiQ	Various classes	20-Dec-05	2005-34
		Disbanded army units	20 200 00	2000 01
Ministry of Defence	National Army Museum	index cards	20-Dec-05	2005-35
	Farnborough Air Sciences			
Ministry of Defence	Trust	Display boards	20-Dec-05	2005-36
Ministry of Defence	Royal Gunpowder Mills	Display boards	20-Dec-05	2005-37
Ministry of Defence	Fleet Air Arm Museum	Display boards	20-Dec-05	2005-38
Ministry of Defence	Royal Artillery Museum	Display boards	20-Dec-05	2005-39
Ministry of Defence	QinetiQ	Various classes	20-Dec-05	2005-40
Office of Government Commerce	Anglesey County Record Office	Governmental deeds	03-Jan-06	2005-42
Office of Government Commerce	Berkshire Record Office	Governmental deeds	03-Jan-06	2005-43
Office of Government Commerce	Birmingham City Archives	Governmental deeds	03-Jan-06	2005-44
	5 ··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

Office of Government	Combridgeshire County			
Commerce	Cambridgeshire County Record Office, Cambridge	Governmental deeds	03-Jan-06	2005-45
Office of Government Commerce	Canterbury Cathedral Archives	s Governmental deeds	03-Jan-06	2005-46
Office of Government Commerce	Carmarthenshire Archives Service	Governmental deeds	03-Jan-06	2005-47
Office of Government Commerce	Ceredigion Archives	Governmental deeds	03-Jan-06	2005-48
Office of Government Commerce	City of Westminster Archives Centre	Governmental deeds	03-Jan-06	2005-49
Ministry of Defence	QinetiQ	Various classes	03-Jan-06	2005-50
Civil Aviation Authority	European Aviation Safety Agency	Aircraft technical files	09-Jan-06	2006-01
Office of Government Commerce	Cornwall Record Office	Governmental deeds	11-Jan-06	2006-02
Office of Government				
Commerce	Devon Record Office	Governmental deeds	10-Jan-06	2006-03
Office of Government Commerce	Dorset History Centre	Governmental deeds	10-Jan-06	2006-04
Office of Government Commerce	East Sussex Record Office	Governmental deeds	10-Jan-06	2006-05
Office of Government Commerce	Essex Record Office	Governmental deeds	10-Jan-06	2006-06
	Essex Record Office,			
Office of Government Commerce	Colchester and North East Essex Branch	Governmental deeds	10-Jan-06	2006-07
Office of Government Commerce	Flintshire Record Office	Governmental deeds	10-Jan-06	2006-08
Office of Government Commerce	Greenwich Heritage Centre	Governmental deeds	10-Jan-06	2006-09
Ministry of Defence	QinetiQ	Various classes	08-Feb-06	2006-10
	Hammersmith and Fulham			
Office of Government Commerce	Archives and Local History Centre	Governmental deeds	30-Mar-06	2006-11
Office of Government Commerce	Hampshire Record Office	Governmental deeds	18-Jan-06	2006-12
Office of Government Commerce	Isle of Wight Record Office	Governmental deeds	18-Jan-06	2006-13
Office of Government Commerce	Lambeth Archives	Governmental deeds	18-Jan-06	2006-14
Office of Government				2000
Commerce	Lancashire Record Office	Governmental deeds	18-Jan-06	2006-15
Office of Government Commerce	Record Office for Leicestershire, Leicester and Rutland	Governmental deeds	18-Jan-06	2006-16

Office of Government Commerce	Lincolnshire Archives	Governmental deeds	18-Jan-06	2006-17
Office of Government Commerce	Liverpool Record Office	Governmental deeds	18-Jan-06	2006-18
Office of Government Commerce	Manchester Archives and Local Studies	Governmental deeds	08-Feb-06	2006-19
Office of Government Commerce	Norfolk Record Office	Governmental deeds	08-Feb-06	2006-20
Office of Government Commerce	Northamptonshire Record Office	Governmental deeds	08-Feb-06	2006-21
Office of Government Commerce	North East LincoInshire Record	d Governmental deeds	08-Feb-06	2006-22
Office of Government Commerce	Northumberland Record Office	Governmental deeds	08-Feb-06	2006-23
Office of Government Commerce	West GlamorganArchive Service	Governmental deeds	08-Feb-06	2006-24
	British Empire and			
Ministry of Defence	Commonwealth Museum	Various classes	08-Feb-06	2006-25
Ministry of Defence	The First Aid Nursing Yeomanry	Awards and honours indexes	08-Feb-06	2006-26
Office of the Deputy Prime Minister	University of Hull	Audiovisual record	09-Feb-06	2006-27
Office of Government Commerce	Brent Archive	Governmental deeds	16-Feb-06	2006-28
Office of Government Commerce	Centre for Buckinghamshire Studies	Governmental deeds	16-Feb-06	2006-29
Office of Government Commerce	Denbighshire Record Office	Governmental deeds	16-Feb-06	2006-30
Office of Government Commerce	Durham County Record Office	Governmental deeds	16-Feb-06	2006-31
Office of Government Commerce	Kensington Central Library	Governmental deeds	16-Feb-06	2006-32
Office of Government Commerce	Lincolnshire County Council	Governmental deeds	16-Feb-06	2006-33
Office of Government Commerce	North Yorkshire County Record Office	Governmental deeds	16-Feb-06	2006-34
Office of Government Commerce	Nottinghamshire Archives	Governmental deeds	16-Feb-06	2006-35
	5			
Ministry of Defence	Trustees of the Medmenham Collection	Aerial reconnaissance imagery	16-Feb-06	2006-36
Office of Government Commerce	Pembrokeshire Record Office	Governmental deeds	24-Feb-06	2006-37
Office of Government				2000-01
Commerce	Plymouth and West Devon Record Office	Governmental deeds	24-Feb-06	2006-38

Office of Government Commerce	Falmouth Town Council	Governmental deeds	24-Feb-06	2006-39
Office of Government Commerce	Powys County Archives Office	Governmental deeds	24-Feb-06	2006-40
Office of Government Commerce	Prescot Library, Knowsley Metropolitan Borough Council	Governmental deeds	24-Feb-06	2006-41
Office of Government Commerce	Staffordshire Record Office	Governmental deeds	24-Feb-06	2006-42
Office of Government Commerce	West Sussex Record Office	Governmental deeds	24-Feb-06	2006-43
Office of Government Commerce	West Yorkshire Archives Service, Bradford	Governmental deeds	01-Mar-06	2006-44
Office of Government Commerce	West Yorkshire Archives Service, Leeds	Governmental deeds	01-Mar-06	2006-45
Office of Government	West Yorkshire Archives			
Commerce	Service, Wakefield Headquarters	Governmental deeds	01-Mar-06	2006-46
Office of Government Commerce	Wiltshire and Swindon Record Office	Governmental deeds	01-Mar-06	2006-47
Ministry of Defence	QinetiQ	Various classes	24-Feb-06	2006-48
	The New Zealand Defence	Awards and honours		
Ministry of Defence	Force Personnel Archives	indexes	23-Mar-06	2006-49
Ministry of Defence Qualifications, Curriculum and Assessment Authority fo Wales		indexes National Curriculum Review files	23-Mar-06 23-Mar-06	2006-49 2006-50
Qualifications, Curriculum and Assessment Authority fo	r	National Curriculum		
Qualifications, Curriculum and Assessment Authority fo Wales	r National Library of Wales	National Curriculum Review files Various classes	23-Mar-06	2006-50
Qualifications, Curriculum and Assessment Authority fo Wales Ministry of Defence	r National Library of Wales Museum of Army Chaplaincy	National Curriculum Review files Various classes	23-Mar-06 27-Mar-06	2006-50 2006-51
Qualifications, Curriculum and Assessment Authority fo Wales Ministry of Defence Ministry of Defence	r National Library of Wales Museum of Army Chaplaincy Ceredigion Archives	National Curriculum Review files Various classes Photographic records	23-Mar-06 27-Mar-06 27-Mar-06	2006-50 2006-51 2006-52
Qualifications, Curriculum and Assessment Authority fo Wales Ministry of Defence Ministry of Defence English Partnerships	r National Library of Wales Museum of Army Chaplaincy Ceredigion Archives British Waterways London City Discovery Centre, Milton	National Curriculum Review files Various classes Photographic records Plan drawings Posters and	23-Mar-06 27-Mar-06 27-Mar-06 27-Mar-06	2006-50 2006-51 2006-52 2006-53
Qualifications, Curriculum and Assessment Authority fo Wales Ministry of Defence Ministry of Defence English Partnerships English Partnerships	r National Library of Wales Museum of Army Chaplaincy Ceredigion Archives British Waterways London City Discovery Centre, Milton Keynes Manchester and Dictrict	National Curriculum Review files Various classes Photographic records Plan drawings Posters and photographic records	23-Mar-06 27-Mar-06 27-Mar-06 27-Mar-06	2006-50 2006-51 2006-52 2006-53 2006-54
Qualifications, Curriculum and Assessment Authority fo Wales Ministry of Defence English Partnerships English Partnerships English Partnerships Office of Government	r National Library of Wales Museum of Army Chaplaincy Ceredigion Archives British Waterways London City Discovery Centre, Milton Keynes Manchester and Dictrict Housing Association	National Curriculum Review files Various classes Photographic records Plan drawings Posters and photographic records Building plans	23-Mar-06 27-Mar-06 27-Mar-06 27-Mar-06 27-Mar-06	2006-50 2006-51 2006-52 2006-53 2006-54 2006-55
Qualifications, Curriculum and Assessment Authority fo Wales Ministry of Defence English Partnerships English Partnerships English Partnerships Office of Government Commerce Office of Government	r National Library of Wales Museum of Army Chaplaincy Ceredigion Archives British Waterways London City Discovery Centre, Milton Keynes Manchester and Dictrict Housing Association Jersey Heritage Trust Kingston Museum and	National Curriculum Review files Various classes Photographic records Plan drawings Posters and photographic records Building plans Governmental deeds	23-Mar-06 27-Mar-06 27-Mar-06 27-Mar-06 27-Mar-06 27-Mar-06	2006-50 2006-51 2006-52 2006-53 2006-54 2006-55 2006-56
Qualifications, Curriculum and Assessment Authority fo WalesMinistry of DefenceMinistry of DefenceEnglish PartnershipsEnglish PartnershipsEnglish PartnershipsOffice of Government CommerceOffice of Government CommerceOffice of Government CommerceOffice of Government CommerceOffice of Government CommerceOffice of GovernmentCommerceOffice of Government	r National Library of Wales Museum of Army Chaplaincy Ceredigion Archives British Waterways London City Discovery Centre, Milton Keynes Manchester and Dictrict Housing Association Jersey Heritage Trust Kingston Museum and Heritage Service	National Curriculum Review files Various classes Photographic records Plan drawings Posters and photographic records Building plans Governmental deeds Governmental deeds	23-Mar-06 27-Mar-06 27-Mar-06 27-Mar-06 27-Mar-06 27-Mar-06 27-Mar-06	2006-50 2006-51 2006-52 2006-53 2006-55 2006-55 2006-56

Office of Government Commerce	National Library of Wales	Governmental deeds	27-Mar-06	2006-60
Office of Government Commerce Ministry of Defence	North Sefton Local History Uni National Army Museum	t Governmental deeds Various classes	27-Mar-06 28-Mar-06	2006-61 2006-62
Office of Government Commerce	Northumberland County Council	Governmental deeds	31-Mar-06	2006-63
Office of Government Commerce	Peterborough Archives Service	e Governmental deeds	31-Mar-06	2006-64
Office of Government Commerce	Rotherham Archives and Loca Studies Service	l Governmental deeds	31-Mar-06	2006-65
Office of Government Commerce	Rotherham Metropolitan Borough Council	Governmental deeds	31-Mar-06	2006-66
Office of Government Commerce	Sheffield Archives	Governmental deeds	31-Mar-06	2006-67
Office of Government Commerce	Shropshire Archives	Governmental deeds	31-Mar-06	2006-68